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Cruise Company

Princess Cruises
on the cruise ship

Pacific Princess

https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises

Trip around the world

Cruise ID : #30,514,846

Journey Start Date: Mon 20 Jan 2020
Journey End Date: Sun 26 Apr 2020
Count Nights: 97 nights

Cruise Region: Round the world cruises

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Los An
1 geles Mon 20 18:00
USA Jan
2 Tue 21 Jan
Sea
5 Day at sea Wed 22
Sea Jan
Thu 23 Jan
Sea
. Day at sea )
5 Fri 24 Jan
Sea
Sat 25 Jan
Sea
. Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii
7 . Sun 26 Jan 07:00 23:00
Hawaii


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii
) Mon 27 09:00 18:00
Hawaii Jan
Day at sea
Tue 28 Jan - -
Sea
@ Day at sea Wed 29
Sea Jan
Day at sea
11 Thu 30 Jan - -
Sea
Day at sea .
12 Fri 31 Jan - -
Sea
Day at sea
13 Sat 01 Feb - -
Sea
Rangiroa Atoll Rangiroa
14 & rang sun 02 08:00 17:00
French Polynesia Feb
Papeete Papeete
15 P peet Mon 03 07:00 22:00
French Polynesia Feb
. Day at sea Tue 04
16 - -
Sea Feb
. Day at sea Wed 05
17 - -
Sea Feb
Day at sea
y Uy G2 12:00 13:00
Sea Feb
Day at sea .
19 Fri 07 Feb - -
Sea
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Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Auckland
New Zealand

Day at sea
Sea

Picton
New Zealand

Kaikoura
New Zealand

Danidin
New Zealand

Oban, Stewart
New Zealand

Fiordland National Park
New Zealand

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Sydney
Australia

Sat 08 Feb

Sun 09
Feb

Mon 10
Feb

Tue 11
Feb

Wed 12
Feb

Thu 13
Feb

Fri 14 Feb

Sat 15 Feb

Sun 16
Feb

Mon 17
Feb

Tue 18
Feb

Wed 19
Feb

07:00

08:00

07:00

10:00

07:00

08:00

07:00

18:00

18:00

16:00

20:00

18:00

17:00

20:00
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Day at sea
Sea

Melbourne
Australia

Day at sea
Sea

Adelaide
Australia

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Fremantle
Australia

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Bali
Indonesia

Thu 20
Feb

Fri 21 Feb

Sat 22 Feb

Sun 23
Feb

Mon 24
Feb

Tue 25
Feb

Wed 26
Feb

Thu 27
Feb

Fri 28 Feb

Sat 29 Feb

Sun 01
Mar

Mon 02
Mar

09:00

07:00

07:00

08:00

23:00

21:00

17:00

18:00



IS
~N

(6}

N

w

ul
S

9]
(0, ]

'
'
'
.
'
.
.

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Singapore
Singapore

Day at sea
Sea

Phuket
Thailand

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Colombo
Sri Lanka

Day at sea
Sea

Male
Maldives

Day at sea
Sea

Tue 03
Mar

Wed 04
Mar

Thu 05
Mar

Fri 06 Mar

Sat 07 Mar

Sun 08
Mar

Mon 09
Mar

Tue 10
Mar

Wed 11
Mar

Thu 12
Mar

Fri 13 Mar

Sat 14 Mar

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

22:00

21:00

19:00

18:00
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Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Pont Praslin
Mauritius

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Zanzibar
Tanzania

Day at sea
Sea

Mamudzu
Mayotte

Nosy-Be
Madagascar

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Port louis
Mauritius

Sun 15
Mar

Mon 16
Mar

Tue 17
Mar

Wed 18
Mar

Thu 19
Mar

Fri 20 Mar

Sat 21 Mar

Sun 22
Mar

Mon 23
Mar

Tue 24
Mar

Wed 25
Mar

Thu 26
Mar

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

17:00

21:00

17:00

20:00

21:00
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Saint Paul
Reunion

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Durban
South Africa

East London
South Africa

Day at sea
Sea

Cape Town
South Africa

Cape Town
South Africa

Day at sea
Sea

Luderitz
Namibia

Walvis Bay
Namibia

Fri 27 Mar

Sat 28 Mar

Sun 29
Mar

Mon 30
Mar

Tue 31
Mar

Wed 01
Apr

Thu 02
Apr

Fri 03 Apr

Sat 04 Apr

Sun 05
Apr

Mon 06
Apr

Tue 07
Apr

07:00

07:00

11:00

08:00

07:00

09:00

21:00

17:00

20:00

23:00

16:00

21:00
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Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Saint Helena
Great Britain

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Natal
Brazil

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Wed 08
Apr

Thu 09
Apr

Fri 10 Apr

Sat 11 Apr

Sun 12
Apr

Mon 13
Apr

Tue 14
Apr

Wed 15
Apr

Thu 16
Apr

Fri 17 Apr

Sat 18 Apr

Sun 19
Apr

08:00

08:00

18:00

18:00



Devil's Island
92 _ Mon 20 07:00 21:00
French Guiana Apr
Day at sea Tue 21
93 - -
Sea Apr
For-de-France, Fr. o5
Martinique We A 07:00 16:00
Martinique
Saint Barthélemy de
.. Thu 23
95 Busser Fo 07:00 16:00
France
Day at sea .
Fri 24 Apr = =
Sea
Day at sea
97 Sat 25 Apr - -
Sea
Fort Lauderdale
Sun 26 07:00 i
USA Apr
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